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LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Mini  m.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 050 Herr Amort Christoph Baumgartenberg 81 85 -   -   -   -   166
2. 047 Herr Brunner Simon Baumgartenberg 82 75 -   -   -   -   157
3. 048 Herr Emerich Patrik Baumgartenberg 78 78 -   -   -   -   156
4. 046 Herr Froschauer Justus Baumgartenberg 73 69 -   -   -   -   142
5. 051 Herr Leonhartsberger Dav. Baumgartenberg 64 72 -   -   -   -   136
6. 110 Herr Leonhartsberger Har. Baumgartenberg 50 45 -   -   -   -   95

Mini w.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 043 Frau Dobetsberger Eva Mar.Hochburg/Ach 94 96 -   -   -   -   190
2. 109 Frau Leonhartsberger Tanj.Baumgartenberg 61 61 -   -   -   -   122

Jugend 1 männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 041 Herr Hanz Oliver Wartberg/Aist 93 95 -   -   -   -   188
2. 038 Herr Horner Marco Neumarkt/Mkr. 94 91 -   -   -   -   185
3. 037 Herr Weglehner Raphael Neumarkt/Mkr. 94 89 -   -   -   -   183
4. 039 Herr Wolfsberger Jonas Pötting 91 88 -   -   -   -   179
5. 034 Herr Gerl Fabian Eberstalzell 88 90 -   -   -   -   178
6. 035 Herr Hacker Johannes Eberstalzell 88 89 -   -   -   -   177
7. 033 Herr Ziegelbäck Manuel Eberstalzell 91 83 -   -   -   -   174
8. 036 Herr Pernegger Jürgen Eberstalzell 83 90 -   -   -   -   173
9. 042 Herr Wertal Justus Wartberg/Aist 89 81 -   -   -   -   170

10. 040 Herr Mairhofer Markus Pötting 84 80 -   -   -   -   164
11. 032 Herr Leonhartsberger Jon. Baumgartenberg 74 84 -   -   -   -   158



Jugend 1 weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 027 Frau Hager Stefanie Hochburg/Ach 96 94 -   -   -   -   190
2. 030 Frau Hofer Sandra Neumarkt/Mkr. 93 95 -   -   -   -   188
3. 028 Frau Hoffmann Mariella Hochburg/Ach 91 89 -   -   -   -   180
4. 026 Frau Flachner Sabrina Hochburg/Ach 90 88 -   -   -   -   178
5. 024 Frau Ziegelbäck Tanja Eberstalzell 85 89 -   -   -   -   174 /3
6. 029 Frau Pesendorfer Anna Neukirchen/Altm 85 89 -   -   -   -   174 /2
7. 023 Frau Klammer Lea Eberstalzell 84 86 -   -   -   -   170
8. 031 Frau Kalteis Leonie Pötting 77 70 -   -   -   -   147

Jugend 2 männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 062 Herr Hofer Mario Neumarkt/Mkr. 89 90 -   -   -   -   179
2. 067 Herr Greifeneder Aaron Wartberg/Aist 87 89 -   -   -   -   176
3. 065 Herr Bauer Simon Neumarkt/Mkr. 84 88 -   -   -   -   172
4. 063 Herr Pirklbauer Rene Neumarkt/Mkr. 87 83 -   -   -   -   170
5. 061 Herr Zaunmair Seb. Neukirchen/Altm 78 81 -   -   -   -   159
6. 066 Herr Mairhofer Martin Pötting 79 68 -   -   -   -   147
7. 068 Herr Ritter Florian Wartberg/Aist 61 74 -   -   -   -   135

Jugend 2 weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 058 Frau Hackl Sarah Wartberg/Aist 95 95 -   -   -   -   190
2. 052 Frau Hager Isabella Hochburg/Ach 90 92 -   -   -   -   182
3. 055 Frau Horner Ines Neumarkt/Mkr. 90 90 -   -   -   -   180
4. 060 Frau Greifeneder Soph. Wartberg/Aist 83 89 -   -   -   -   172
5. 053 Frau Hoffmann Nina Hochburg/Ach 85 83 -   -   -   -   168
6. 059 Frau Hackl Magdalena Wartberg/Aist 85 82 -   -   -   -   167
7. 056 Frau Biermair Nicole Pötting 80 82 -   -   -   -   162
8. 054 Frau Schinnerl Theresa Neumarkt/Mkr. 79 82 -   -   -   -   161
9. 057 Frau Brandstetter Ines Unterweitersdorf 69 66 -   -   -   -   135

Jungschützen männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 085 Herr Zeppetzauer Andr. Pötting 94 94 94 93 -   -   375
2. 082 Herr Pirklbauer Manuel Neumarkt/Mkr. 92 91 90 88 -   -   361
3. 083 Herr Wenzel Nikolas Wartberg/Aist 68 80 80 68 -   -   296



Jungschützen weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 078 Frau Aichinger Sarah Baumgartenberg 92 95 93 93 -   -   373
2. 080 Frau Niederhammer Ver. Neumarkt/Mkr. 81 87 93 91 -   -   352
3. 079 Frau Stadlbauer Verena Pötting 89 86 83 87 -   -   345

Junioren männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 074 Herr Baumgartner Anton Steinerkirchen 95 89 98 92 95 92 561
2. 069 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 89 94 95 93 90 90 551
3. 071 Herr Lanthaler Florian Neukirchen/Altm 93 94 94 90 87 92 550
4. 070 Herr Stephan Paul Neukirchen/Altm 93 88 94 91 90 93 549
5. 072 Herr Pesendorfer Fl. Neukirchen/Altm 86 91 88 92 96 91 544
6. 075 Herr Luckerbauer Jürg. Steinerkirchen 78 76 76 87 72 87 476

Junioren weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 077 Frau Schauer Silvia Pötting 90 95 91 96 -   -   372
2. 076 Frau Bauböck Stefanie Neukirchen/Enk 93 91 92 86 -   -   362

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 021 Frau Danninger Romana Neumarkt/Mkr. 98 100 96 95 -   -   389
2. 022 Frau Danninger Sabine Neumarkt/Mkr. 97 97 96 94 -   -   384
3. 018 Frau Froschauer Th. Baumgartenberg 94 90 92 90 -   -   366
4. 019 Frau Hummelbrunner Silv. Eberstalzell 85 84 90 92 -   -   351
5. 017 Frau Derntl Manuela Naarn 77 90 88 90 -   -   345

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 012 Herr Krumphuber Wolfg. Steinerkirchen 97 97 98 100 99 98 589
2. 011 Herr Gruber Volker Pichling 94 94 97 95 93 96 569
3. 001 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 93 92 95 97 96 92 565
4. 002 Herr Weingartner Th. Eberstalzell 94 94 94 93 93 93 561
5. 010 Herr Atzlesberger Mart. Pichling 94 98 94 91 89 93 559
6. 014 Herr Miesenberger Niki Wartberg/Aist 90 95 93 93 95 90 556
7. 008 Herr Azlsdorfer Felix Hartkirchen 89 92 93 93 94 93 554 /20
8. 003 Herr Huber Gerald Eberstalzell 94 94 91 91 90 94 554 /18
9. 004 Herr Baumgartner Sasch. Eberstalzell 90 94 95 95 89 91 554 /15

10. 016 Herr Schachner Gerald Pichling 97 92 90 90 93 92 554 /13
11. 006 Herr Pramberger Chr. Eberstalzell 91 93 92 91 94 90 551
12. 005 Herr Trausner Thomas Eberstalzell 89 92 90 89 92 91 543
13. 007 Herr Gammer Robert Hartkirchen 94 84 89 92 92 91 542
14. 015 Herr Greifeneder David Wartberg/Aist 92 90 91 83 91 92 539
15. 009 Herr Kastner Patrik Hartkirchen 90 87 88 85 89 96 535



Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 090 Herr Zobl Günter Naarn 94 90 98 97 -   -   379
2. 086 Herr Hohl Franz Pichling 95 89 95 91 -   -   370
3. 091 Herr Berndorfer Josef Natternbach 92 89 93 93 -   -   367
4. 089 Herr Kastner Günther Hartkirchen 90 91 94 88 -   -   363
5. 093 Herr Watzinger Roland Pichling 90 81 93 94 -   -   358
6. 087 Herr Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 85 90 92 84 -   -   351
7. 088 Herr Froschauer Fr. Baumgartenberg 83 88 88 91 -   -   350 /6
8. 107 Herr Gruber Alois Aschach/ST 85 88 93 84 -   -   350 /5
9. 108 Herr Seimair Harald Aschach/ST 81 83 76 82 -   -   322

Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 095 Herr Kastner Johann Hartkirchen 91 90 91 95 -   -   367
2. 097 Herr Maurer Franz Pötting 89 91 91 93 -   -   364
3. 094 Herr Haberbauer Georg Naarn 83 77 90 89 -   -   339
4. 096 Herr Leisch Willibald Pichling 87 77 86 82 -   -   332

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 103 Herr Rudics Elmar Neukirchen/Altm 99 100 98 -   -   -   297
2. 100 Herr Ehrschwendner Jos. Hochburg/Ach 95 97 98 -   -   -   290
3. 101 Herr Enthammer Franz Hochburg/Ach 94 94 98 -   -   -   286 /13
4. 105 Herr Atzlesberger Fr. Pichling 97 95 94 -   -   -   286 /6
5. 104 Frau Weis Berta Pichling 92 95 97 -   -   -   284
6. 098 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 93 94 96 -   -   -   283
7. 102 Herr Hager Georg Hochburg/Ach 95 91 95 -   -   -   281
8. 099 Herr Winkler Franz Braunau 92 93 95 -   -   -   280

MANNSCHAFTEN

Mini

1. Baumgartenberg 1 479
Herr Amort Christoph 166
Herr Brunner Simon 157
Herr Emerich Patrik 156

2. Baumgartenberg 2 373
Herr Froschauer Justus 142
Leonhartsberger David 136
Leonhartsberger Harald 95



3. BGB/Hochburg 312
Dobetsberger Eva Maria 190
Leonhartsberger Tanja 122

Jugend 1

1. Neumarkt/Mkr.1 556
Frau Hofer Sandra 188
Herr Horner Marco 185
Herr Weglehner Raphael 183

2. Hochburg/Ach 1 548
Frau Hager Stefanie 190
Frau Hoffmann Mariella 180
Frau Flachner Sabrina 178

3. Eberstalzell 1 529
Herr Gerl Fabian 178
Herr Hacker Johannes 177
Herr Ziegelbäck Manuel 174

4. Eberstalzell 2 517
Frau Ziegelbäck Tanja 174
Herr Pernegger Jürgen 173
Frau Klammer Lea 170

5. Pötting 1 490
Herr Wolfsberger Jonas 179
Herr Mairhofer Markus 164
Frau Kalteis Leonie 147

Jugend 2

1. Wartberg/Aist 1 538
Frau Hackl Sarah 190
Herr Greifeneder Aaron 176
Frau Greifeneder Sophie 172

2. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 529
Frau Horner Ines 180
Herr Hofer Mario 179
Herr Pirklbauer Rene 170

3. Neumarkt/Mkr. 2 333
Herr Bauer Simon 172
Frau Schinnerl Theresa 161
Herr Kapl Lukas 0

4. Pötting 1 309
Frau Biermair Nicole 162
Herr Mairhofer Martin 147



Allgemeine Klasse

1. Pichling 1 1127
Herr Gruber Volker 380
Atzlesberger Martin 377
Herr Hohl Franz 370

2. Baumgartenberg 1 1116
Herr Riepert Walter 377
Frau Aichinger Sarah 373
Frau Froschauer Theresa 366

3. Pötting 1 1111
Zeppetzauer Andreas 375
Frau Schauer Silvia 372
Herr Maurer Franz 364

4. Eberstalzell 2 1105
Herr Weingartner Thomas 375
Herr Huber Gerald 370
Herr Trausner Thomas 360

5. Neumarkt/Mkr.1 1097
Frau Danninger Sabine 384
Herr Pirklbauer Manuel 361
Niederhammer Verena 352

6. Neumarkt/Altm.1 1094
Herr Lanthaler Florian 371
Herr Stephan Paul 366
Pesendorfer Florian 357

7. Hartkirchen 1 1093
Herr Azlsdorfer Felix 367
Herr Kastner Johann 367
Herr Gammer Robert 359

8. Eberstalzell 1 1092
Herr Baumgartner Sascha 374
Pramberger Christoph 367
Hummelbrunner Silvia 351

9. Steinerkirchen 1083
Krumphuber Wolfgang 392
Herr Baumgartner Anton 374
Herr Luckerbauer Jürgen 317

10. Baumgartenberg 2 1072
Herr Peneder Daniel 371
Herr Guttmann Karl 351
Froschauer Friedrich 350

11. Naarn 1 1063
Herr Zobl Günter 379
Frau Derntl Manuela 345
Herr Haberbauer Georg 339



12. Pichling 2 1059
Herr Schachner Gerald 369
Herr Watzinger Roland 358
Herr Leisch Willibald 332

13. Wartberg 1 1023
Herr Miesenberger Niki 371
Herr Greifeneder David 356
Herr Wenzel Nikolas 296

LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 202 Frau Baumgartner Marg. Lichtenberg 92 87 88 89 -   -   356
2. 203 Frau Steinkeibl Iris Lichtenberg 89 92 84 90 -   -   355
3. 201 Frau Grassner Petra Schlierbach 85 88 84 88 -   -   345

Herren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 205 Herr Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 96 93 94 94 97 93 567
2. 208 Herr Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 91 94 88 84 91 92 540
3. 206 Herr Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn 92 85 86 87 89 91 530
4. 204 Herr Scherndl Chr. Eberstalzell 80 88 86 87 82 87 510
5. 230 Herr Peneder Mario Baumgartenberg 81 83 82 86 89 88 509
6. 207 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 83 87 74 85 76 86 491
7. 232 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 82 79 87 70 81 89 488
8. 231 Herr Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 88 74 85 82 76 78 483

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 217 Herr Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 90 91 91 89 -   -   361
2. 213 Herr Danzer Martin Eberstalzell 89 84 92 91 -   -   356
3. 210 Herr Spitzbart Fr. Schlierbach 89 86 90 86 -   -   351
4. 212 Herr Angerer Rudolf Braunau 85 84 87 90 -   -   346
5. 218 Herr Degen Werner Lichtenberg 83 83 90 87 -   -   343 /2
6. 215 Herr Brandstätter Fr. Waldhausen 86 87 85 85 -   -   343 /1
7. 209 Herr Moser Hermann Schlierbach 83 89 85 83 -   -   340
8. 216 Herr Brandstätter Rud. Waldhausen 78 83 87 88 -   -   336
9. 211 Herr Sperrer Gerhard Schlierbach 84 82 81 88 -   -   335

10. 214 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 79 84 82 81 -   -   326



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 220 Herr Berger Georg Braunau 89 92 93 89 -   -   363
2. 219 Herr Obert Stefan Schlierbach 88 92 86 84 -   -   350
3. 221 Herr Kronberger Kurt Braunau 78 84 83 78 -   -   323
4. 224 Herr Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 72 82 75 73 -   -   302

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 229 Herr Baumgartner Karl-H. Lichtenberg 84 88 86 88 -   -   346
2. 226 Herr Klutsch Wilhelm Schlierbach 84 86 87 87 -   -   344
3. 223 Herr Litschmann Alois Lichtenberg 85 85 80 84 -   -   334
4. 225 Herr Lindner Rupert Naarn 71 79 65 84 -   -   299
5. 228 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 71 61 76 78 -   -   286
6. 227 Herr Palmetzhofer He. Naarn 59 15 -   -   -   -   74

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Eberstalzell 1 1074
Herr Schmidt Andreas 377
Herr Danzer Martin 356
Herr Scherndl Christian 341

2. Lichtenberg 1 1068
Herr Haslinger Klaus 357
Baumgartner Margarete 356
Frau Steinkeibl Iris 355

3. Waldhausen 1 1040 /9 /262
Herr Undeutsch Johann 361
Herr Brandstätter Franz 343
Brandstätter Rudolf 336

4. Schlierbach 1 1040 /9 /261
Herr Spitzbart Friedr. 351
Frau Grassner Petra 345
Herr Klutsch Wilhelm 344

5. Braunau 1 1032
Herr Berger Georg 363
Herr Angerer Rudolf 346
Herr Kronberger Kurt 323

6. Schlierbach 2 1025
Herr Obert Stefan 350
Herr Moser Hermann 340
Herr Sperrer Gerhard 335



7. Lichtenberg 2 991
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 346
Herr Degen Werner 343
Herr Haslinger Fritz 302

8. Baumgartenberg 1 979
Herr Peneder Mario 332
Herr Riepert Walter 329
Herr Peneder Daniel 318

9. Naarn 1 975
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 350
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 326
Herr Lindner Rupert 299


